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1
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LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS
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78 39 82 66 41 40 83 17 15 20 18 33 2 45 60 70 21 66 41 34 31 44 49 20 20 34 20
43 23 43 83 57 83 35 91 23 10 0 5 36 5 50 25 81 26 39 22 43 60 75 26 22 32 35 32
22 47 95 45 97 45 47 63 2 38 29 38 60 81 60 13 7 55 3 81 39 33 30 69
33 85 39 133 41 92 22 24 0 32 29 32 1 22 40 85 21 60 36 79 32 98 27 28
33 95 79 41 35 53 34 29 102 27 102 1 30 81 45 75 30 45 45 40 50 27 60

2.35 0.00
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45 45 123 21 45 60 60 102 24 102 2 30 41 82 40 22 26 22 21 238
70 55 100 26 41 45 41 84 34 0 30 5 1 22 39 66 81 43 85 57 60 28 18 2 31 2
70 40 55 60 100 85 71 0 20 26 20 1 58 57 100 85 100 63 0 22 24 16 2
30 55 45 55 140 85 34 37 10 8 30 2 1 45 17 39 85 26 60 7 40 100 68 14 31 14 1
41 60 45 41 28 45 92 21 149 60 140 60 55 60 101 25 21 25 2

5.65 5.41
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85 45 121 60 45 23 32 26 35 0 19 10 34 10 1 21 45 30 88 30 26 44 57 39 7 74 20 36 20
85 92 45 140 21 60 23 3 32 27 32 1 47 60 50 34 4 81 100 47 24 78 1
60 41 30 50 30 3 85 61 74 27 40 31 40 80 100 100 14 38 27 39 44 19 30 8 33 2 2
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135 45 92 59 84 26 60 20 60 1 41 27 81 43 21 96 78 21 114
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60 60 45 81 45 41 100 21 69 1 81 100 45 38 60 99 66 12 23 12 1
55 3 60 60 60 31 85 97 18 16 14 0 0 0 42 2 85 60 60 60 40 41 41 40 66 0 4 0 0 4 40 4
60 21 137 100 60 27 48 32 16 26 16 2 55 94 55 30 58 47 54 68 35 27 5
60 45 100 30 60 85 57 24 40 27 40 1 28 39 22 100 40 95 26 26 24 125 1
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60 60 85 100 26 42 56 66 6 25 6 1 105 45 41 21 100 79 44 36 15 27 15 2
30 41 41 60 60 64 61 55 73 16 28 16 60 45 60 60 41 65 45 33 72 27 20

3.40 2.05
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 OP: Rebecca Brouse 19.07  OP: Sophie Price 17.59
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LINCOLNSHIRE WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Heather Lodge W 3 2 16.22 2.35 2498 154 2 0 0 2
Dawn Armstrong L 2 3 17.93 5.65 2349 131 4 1 0 5
Jo Dand W 3 0 16.34 2.61 1503 92 1 1 0 2
Rebecca Brouse W 3 2 19.07 3.86 2269 119 3 0 0 3
Julie Carradus W 3 2 17.26 4.37 2434 141 4 0 0 4
Hayley Reeson W 3 0 19.03 3.40 1503 79 2 1 0 3
TOTALS W 17 9 17.54 0.00 12556 716 16 3 0 19

GLAMORGAN WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Sarah Teesdale L 2 3 15.35 0.00 2348 153 0 0 0
Sophie Price W 3 2 17.59 5.41 2251 128 4 1 0 5
Shelley Casley L 0 3 15.09 3.00 1403 93 3 0 0 3
Abbie Brewster L 2 3 18.78 4.00 2197 117 4 0 0 4
Sandra Quinn L 2 3 16.35 2.00 2305 141 2 0 0 2
Tia Sterio L 0 3 17.21 2.05 1342 78 2 0 0 2
TOTALS L 9 17 16.68 0.00 11846 710 15 1 0 16


